LABINCO LD208550 Rolling Bench 550 mm long rolls
Description
With very strong motor. Up to 60 Kg
Touchscreen
Speedcontrol, up to 600 rpm
Timer settings
Voltage requirements 230 Volts 50/60 Hz.
With very strong motor. Up to 60 Kg
Touchscreen
Speedcontrol, up to 600 rpm
Timer settings
Voltage requirements 230 Volts 50/60 Hz.
Additional Information
Motor Rating input(W) 250W
Motor Rating output(W) 175W
Speed display Digital
Speed range(rpm) 1-600 rpm
Speed control Digital
Dimensions (W x D x H) 780 x 350 x 130 mm
Weight(kg) 10.5 kg
Permissible ambient temperature 5 - 50 °C
Permissible relative humidity 80%
Protection class according to DIN EN 60529 IP 42
LABORTECHNIK FRöBEL GMBH
Bazienstr. 18f, D-88131 Lindau (0049)017676986491 | kontakt(at)labequip.de
Voltage 220 - 230 V
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Power input 300W
LABORTECHNIK FRöBEL GMBH
Bazienstr. 18f, D-88131 Lindau (0049)017676986491 | kontakt(at)labequip.de